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April 2021 
Sol-Ark ON-LINE TRAINING WEBINAR schedule: 

 
“Thank You!” to ALL as the Sol-Ark team and greater ‘ecosystem’ have 

come together to help GROW the overall solar + energy storage market 

and make ‘ESS’ affordable for everyone.  The April 2021 series of training 

dates & times are listed below and we look forward to serving you.   

Sol-Ark training webinar course #’s and TITLES are as follows: 

Sol-Ark 101 - INTRO (basic overview of company and technology) 

Sol-Ark 201 - INSTALL BASICS (basic installation overview of Sol-Ark inverters) 

Sol-Ark 301 - INSTALL ADVANCED (specific install types with details on all) 

* Sol-Ark 401 - Fast & Affordable Energy Storage with Sol-Ark All-In-One Hybrid 

* Sol-Ark 402 - Solar + Storage Sales Crash Course - From Zero to Hero in One Hour 

 * All Sol-Ark 40x series training courses are NABCEP CE approved  
 

Please click the course # (link) in the selected date & time and PRE-REGISTER): 
**  all times are Central Standard Time – Texas ** 

 

Date Day 10:00AM 1:00PM 4:00PM 
4/5/21 Monday 101 201 101 

4/6/21 Tuesday 301 101 301 
4/8/21 Thursday 301 201 301 

4/12/21 Monday 201 101 201 
4/13/21 Tuesday 401 301 401 

4/15/21 Thursday 401 402 401 

4/19/21 Monday 101 201 101 
4/20/21 Tuesday 301 201 301 

4/21/21 Wednesday 401 402 401 
4/22/21 Thursday 402 401 402 

4/26/21 Monday 201 101 201 

4/27/21 Tuesday 301 201 301 
4/28/21 Wednesday 402 301 402 

4/29/21 Thursday 401 402 401 
 

Once you are PRE-Registered, please ADD to your calendar and we’ll see you on-line!! 

Team Sol-Ark is proud to serve you and we are steadfastly committed to providing best-in-class technology, 

industry leading innovation and world-class customer support.   
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